Boiler Relay, On-Off
Submittal Information
Revision A: July 15, 2008
Project Information
Job Name:
Location: Part No. Ordered:
Engineer: Date Submitted:
Contractor: Submitted By:
Manufacturer’s Representative: Approved By:
Technical Data
Power: 10VDC at 10mA
Control: Boiler Relay (two-stage)
Enclosure: Mounts on a standard ¾" electrical knockout
Contact Rating: 120VAC, 2 Amp
Ambient Conditions: 32°F to 105°F (0°C to 41°C)
10% to 90% humidity no condensing
Connections:  RJ45 connecters
LED TT-A:
LED TT-B:
LED Power:
Illuminates when the first stage is commanded On.
Illuminates when the second stage is commanded On.
Illuminates when the Network System commands TT-A or
TT-B On.
Product Information and Application Use
The Climate Cŏntrol™ Multifunction or Climate Cŏntrol Network system controls and
stages up to two boilers per relay.
 Description Part Number Height Width Depth Weight
� Boiler Relay, On-Off
A9012010
1.50"
3.00"
2.50"
0.25 lbs.
Installation
Mount on or near the boiler. Connect using a standard Cat5 cable with RJ45 ends. Refer to the Uponor Climate Cŏntrol Network System Boiler Relay
Instruction Sheet for additional information.
Standards
Class II wiring
Codes
N/A
Listings
N/A
Related Applications Contact Information
Radiant Heating and Cooling System
Snow and Ice Melting System
Permafrost Protection System
Turf Conditioning System
Uponor, Inc.
5925 148th Street West
Apple Valley, MN 55124 USA
Phone: (800) 321-4739
Fax: (952) 891-2008
Uponor Ltd.
655 Park Street
Regina, SK S4N 5N1 CANADA
Phone: (888) 994-7726
Fax: (800) 638-9517